                    10G Series Management Media Converter
Product Brief｜10G MC Series
1
10G MC SERIES OVERVIEW
10G MC series are complete and versatile solutions for the
applications such as FTTx, CWDM, and carrier Ethernet. By
the diversified speeds of 1,000Mbps and 10G, Carelink
provides standalone 10G MC products for different

4
10G DWDM SFP+ / OC192 / STM-64/10 Gigabit Ethernet ( RoHS)
Part Number  Wavelength  Distance TX Power RX Sens  Temp  Monitor
CL-SFP+40-DXX ITU Channels 40KM -1.5~+3 <-16.5 0 to 70  Yes
CL-SFP+80-DXX ITU Channels 80KM 0~+4 <-25 0 to 70  Yes
XFP / OC192 / STM-64/10 Gigabit Ethernet ( RoHS)
Part Number  Wavelength  Distance TX Power RX Sens  Temp  Monitor
CL-XFP-SR  850 ( DFB)  300M -9 ~ 0  -15 ~0  0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-LR 10  1310 ( DFB)  10KM -9 ~ +1  -16 ~0  0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-LR 20  1310 ( DFB)  20KM -6 ~ +1  -16 ~0  0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-ER 40  1550 ( DFB)  40KM -6 ~ +5 -18 ~0  0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-ZR 80  1550 ( DFB)  80KM -3 ~ +6 -20 ~0  0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-EZR 25db 1550 ( APD)  25db +0 ~ +5 -25 0 to 70  Yes
BIDI XFP / OC192 / STM-64/10 Gigabit Ethernet ( RoHS)
Part Number  Wavelength  Distance TX Power RX Sens  Temp  Monitor
CL-XFP-10-27 1270/1330 10KM -5 ~ 0  <-14 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-10-33 1330/1270 10KM -5 ~ 0  <-14 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-20-27 1270/1330 20KM -2 ~+2 <-14 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-20-33 1330/1270 20KM -2 ~ +2 <-14 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-40-27 1270/1330 40KM +1 ~ +5 <-15 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-40-33 1330/1270 40KM +1 ~ +5  <-15 0 to 70  Yes
CWDM XFP / OC192 / STM-64/10 Gigabit Ethernet ( RoHS)
Part Number  Wavelength  Distance TX Power RX Sens  Temp  Monitor
CL-XFP-40-CXX 1270~1610 40KM -3 ~ +2  <-16 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-80-CXX 1270~1610 80KM -1 ~ +3  <-24 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-120-CXX 1270~1610 120KM +4 ~+7 <-20 0 to 70  Yes
DWDM XFP / OC192 / STM-64/10 Gigabit Ethernet ( RoHS)
Part Number  Wavelength  Distance TX Power RX Sens  Temp  Monitor
CL-XFP-40-DXX ITU channel 40KM -3 ~ +2  <-16 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-80-DXX ITU channel 80KM -1 ~ +3  <-24 0 to 70  Yes
CL-XFP-120-DXX ITU channel 120KM +4 ~+7 <-20 0 to 70  Yes
Datasheet
| Tel : +90 212 3204030
| Fax : +90212 3200255